UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF PRIMO WEEK END
mini3-A-allieve 2004-05

> TRAMPOLINO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Societa Punti
1 D'AMICO GIORGIA 13/01/2004 ASD S.P. CASTEGNATO (BRESCIA) 14,800
2 FLOREA IOANA ALEXIA 12/01/2004 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 14,600
3 IANNI BENEDETTA 08/03/2005 A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA) 14,600
4 DELLA SALA SOFIA 20/07/2004 A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA) 14,525
5 MUNALLI VALENTINA 23/08/2004 ASD GINNASTICA ROMANA (ROMA) 14,525
6 GIFUNI EMANUELA 14/01/2004 ACADEMY GYM (NAPOLI) 14,475
7 CANARGIU IRENE 28/12/2004 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA) 14,475
8 REMPICCI CAROLINA 12/08/2004 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA) 14,450
9 DEL GIOVANE ILARIA 17/03/2004 A.S.D. PALAGYM (LATINA) 14,425
10 CAPPELLI GIULIA 27/05/2004 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE) 14,425
11 BELOTTI LETIZIA 19/08/2004 ASD GINNASTICA SEBINA (BRESCIA) 14,425
12  CIAVATTA ALESSANDRA 23/08/2004 A.S.D. RIMINI GYM TEAM (RIMINI) 14,400
13 GARAU BENEDETTA 28/03/2004 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA) 14,375
14  VALOTI VALERIA 05/06/2004 ASD GINNASTICA SEBINA (BRESCIA) 14,375
15 CAMARLINGHI MELISSA 10/12/2004 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 14,375
16 BACCI EMILY 02/02/2005 POL. CASCIANA TERME (VALDERA) 14,375
17  TOSELLI ANGELA 02/02/2004 POL.DIL.LAGUNA NORD (VENEZIA) 14,350
18 FAVILLI CHIARA 05/08/2004 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA) 14,250
19 MANCUSO ALICE 16/01/2004 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 14,200
20 BUCCIARDINI ALICE 24/04/2004 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE) 14,175
21  SIRCA REBECCA 13/09/2004 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO) 14,150
22  COLTORTI MARTA 19/04/2004 UISP JESI (JESI) 14,125
23 FONDONI REBECCA 08/11/2004 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA) 14,125
24 BIANCHI MATILDE 25/08/2004 A.S.D. RIMINI GYM TEAM (RIMINI) 14,100
25 TRAMBAIOLO SARA 03/03/2005 PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (BOLOGNA) 14,100
26 BURIGATTO MARTA 21/10/2004 A.S.D. ARSGYMNICA CONCERTOSPORT (TORINO) 14,075
27 BABINI EMMA 20/09/2004 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA (FORLI - CESENA) 14,050
28 BORSELLA ELETTRA 09/02/2005 A.S.D. ARSGYMNICA CONCERTOSPORT (TORINO) 14,050
29 LUCHETTI FRANCESCA 30/06/2004 UISP JESI (JESI) 13,725
30 MARCHESE PAOLA 22/01/2004 ACADEMY GYM (NAPOLI) 13,550
31  GIUGLIANO ANTONELLA 10/03/2004 ACADEMY GYM (NAPOLI) 13,500

04/06/2013 12:10 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit



32  SANFILIPPO GIULIA

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta

1 CAMARLINGHI MELISSA
2 FAVILLI CHIARA

3 MANCUSO ALICE

4 FONDONI REBECCA

5 FLOREA IOANA ALEXIA
6 BACCI EMILY

7 BIANCHI MATILDE

8 SIRCA REBECCA

9 GARAU BENEDETTA

10 REMPICCI CAROLINA
11 CIAVATTA ALESSANDRA
12 D'AMICO GIORGIA

13 CAPPELLI GIULIA

14  VALOTI VALERIA

15 MUNALLI VALENTINA
16 IANNI BENEDETTA

17 BUCCIARDINI ALICE

18 DELLA SALA SOFIA

19 CANARGIU IRENE

20 GIFUNI EMANUELA

21 BELOTTI LETIZIA

22 COLTORTI MARTA

23 BORSELLA ELETTRA
24 BURIGATTO MARTA

25 DEL GIOVANE ILARIA
26  TOSELLI ANGELA

27 TRAMBAIOLO SARA

28 GIUGLIANO ANTONELLA
29 BABINI EMMA

30 LUCHETTI FRANCESCA
31 MARCHESE PAOLA

04/02/2004

Data Nascita

10/12/2004
05/08/2004
16/01/2004
08/11/2004
12/01/2004
02/02/2005
25/08/2004
13/09/2004
28/03/2004
12/08/2004
23/08/2004
13/01/2004
27/05/2004
05/06/2004
23/08/2004
08/03/2005
24/04/2004
20/07/2004
28/12/2004
14/01/2004
19/08/2004
19/04/2004
09/02/2005
21/10/2004
17/03/2004
02/02/2004
03/03/2005
10/03/2004
20/09/2004
30/06/2004
22/01/2004

UTENTE GENERICO

NAZIONALE GAF PRIMO WEEK END

ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)

Societa
POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE)
A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)
GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA)
A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)
ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA)
POL. CASCIANA TERME (VALDERA)
A.S.D. RIMINI GYM TEAM (RIMINI)

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)

AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)
AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)
A.S.D. RIMINI GYM TEAM (RIMINI)

ASD S.P. CASTEGNATO (BRESCIA)
POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)
ASD GINNASTICA SEBINA (BRESCIA)

ASD GINNASTICA ROMANA (ROMA)

A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA)

A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE)
A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA)

A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)
ACADEMY GYM (NAPOLI)

ASD GINNASTICA SEBINA (BRESCIA)

UISP JESI (JESI)

A.S.D. ARSGYMNICA CONCERTOSPORT (TORINO)
A.S.D. ARSGYMNICA CONCERTOSPORT (TORINO)
A.S.D. PALAGYM (LATINA)

POL.DIL.LAGUNA NORD (VENEZIA)

PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (BOLOGNA)
ACADEMY GYM (NAPOLI)

POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA (FORLI - CESENA)
UISP JESI (JESI)

ACADEMY GYM (NAPOLI)

04/06/2013 12:10 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit

0,000

Punti
14,550
14,450
14,400
14,300
14,250
14,250
14,200
14,150
14,100
14,100
14,100
14,000
13,950
13,950
13,950
13,950
13,850
13,800
13,800
13,700
13,600
13,550
13,300
13,150
13,100
13,050
12,700
12,550
12,500
11,850

0,000



32

SANFILIPPO GIULIA

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta

1 D'AMICO GIORGIA

2 CAMARLINGHI MELISSA
3 FAVILLI CHIARA

4 FLOREA IOANA ALEXIA
5 FONDONI REBECCA

6 GARAU BENEDETTA

7 BELOTTI LETIZIA

8 SIRCA REBECCA

9 MANCUSO ALICE

10 DEL GIOVANE ILARIA
11 BACCI EMILY

12  TOSELLI ANGELA

13  VALOTI VALERIA

14  CIAVATTA ALESSANDRA
15 CANARGIU IRENE

16 DELLA SALA SOFIA

17 BORSELLA ELETTRA
18 IANNI BENEDETTA

19 GIFUNI EMANUELA

20 BUCCIARDINI ALICE

21 MUNALLI VALENTINA
22 BIANCHI MATILDE

23  CAPPELLI GIULIA

24 BABINI EMMA

25 LUCHETTI FRANCESCA
26 REMPICCI CAROLINA

04/02/2004

Data Nascita

Data Nascita

13/01/2004
10/12/2004
05/08/2004
12/01/2004
08/11/2004
28/03/2004
19/08/2004
13/09/2004
16/01/2004
17/03/2004
02/02/2005
02/02/2004
05/06/2004
23/08/2004
28/12/2004
20/07/2004
09/02/2005
08/03/2005
14/01/2004
24/04/2004
23/08/2004
25/08/2004
27/05/2004
20/09/2004
30/06/2004
12/08/2004

UTENTE GENERICO

NAZIONALE GAF PRIMO WEEK END

ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)

Societa

Societa
ASD S.P. CASTEGNATO (BRESCIA)
POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE)
A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)
ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA)
A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)
AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)
ASD GINNASTICA SEBINA (BRESCIA)
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)
GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA)
A.S.D. PALAGYM (LATINA)
POL. CASCIANA TERME (VALDERA)
POL.DIL.LAGUNA NORD (VENEZIA)
ASD GINNASTICA SEBINA (BRESCIA)
A.S.D. RIMINI GYM TEAM (RIMINI)
A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)
A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA)
A.S.D. ARSGYMNICA CONCERTOSPORT (TORINO)
A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA)
ACADEMY GYM (NAPOLI)
A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE)
ASD GINNASTICA ROMANA (ROMA)
A.S.D. RIMINI GYM TEAM (RIMINI)
POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)
POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA (FORLI - CESENA)
UISP JESI (JESI)
AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)

04/06/2013 12:10 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit

0,000

Punti

Punti
14,700
14,500
14,450
14,350
14,350
14,200
14,100
14,100
14,000
14,000
13,950
13,900
13,850
13,750
13,700
13,650
13,550
13,500
13,450
13,450
13,450
13,450
13,350
13,200
13,150
13,150



27
28
29
30
31
32

TRAMBAIOLO SARA
COLTORTI MARTA
BURIGATTO MARTA
GIUGLIANO ANTONELLA
MARCHESE PAOLA
SANFILIPPO GIULIA

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta

1 CAMARLINGHI MELISSA
2 GARAU BENEDETTA

3 REMPICCI CAROLINA

4 FLOREA IOANA ALEXIA
5 VALOTI VALERIA

6 FONDONI REBECCA

7 CANARGIU IRENE

8 BURIGATTO MARTA

9 BACCI EMILY

10 BUCCIARDINI ALICE

11 FAVILLI CHIARA

12 D'AMICO GIORGIA

13 BELOTTI LETIZIA

14 DELLA SALA SOFIA

15 COLTORTI MARTA

16 LUCHETTI FRANCESCA
17 MUNALLI VALENTINA
18 BIANCHI MATILDE

19 TRAMBAIOLO SARA

20  GIFUNI EMANUELA

21 MANCUSO ALICE

22 DEL GIOVANE ILARIA
23  CIAVATTA ALESSANDRA
24  SIRCA REBECCA

25 BORSELLA ELETTRA
26  CAPPELLI GIULIA

03/03/2005
19/04/2004
21/10/2004
10/03/2004
22/01/2004
04/02/2004

Data Nascita

10/12/2004
28/03/2004
12/08/2004
12/01/2004
05/06/2004
08/11/2004
28/12/2004
21/10/2004
02/02/2005
24/04/2004
05/08/2004
13/01/2004
19/08/2004
20/07/2004
19/04/2004
30/06/2004
23/08/2004
25/08/2004
03/03/2005
14/01/2004
16/01/2004
17/03/2004
23/08/2004
13/09/2004
09/02/2005
27/05/2004

UTENTE GENERICO

NAZIONALE GAF PRIMO WEEK END

PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (BOLOGNA)
UISP JESI (JESI)

A.S.D. ARSGYMNICA CONCERTOSPORT (TORINO)
ACADEMY GYM (NAPOLI)

ACADEMY GYM (NAPOLI)

ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)

Societa
POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE)
AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)
AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)
ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA)
ASD GINNASTICA SEBINA (BRESCIA)
A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)
A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)
A.S.D. ARSGYMNICA CONCERTOSPORT (TORINO)
POL. CASCIANA TERME (VALDERA)
A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE)
A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)
ASD S.P. CASTEGNATO (BRESCIA)
ASD GINNASTICA SEBINA (BRESCIA)
A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA)
UISP JESI (JESI)
UISP JESI (JESI)
ASD GINNASTICA ROMANA (ROMA)
A.S.D. RIMINI GYM TEAM (RIMINI)
PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (BOLOGNA)
ACADEMY GYM (NAPOLI)
GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA)
A.S.D. PALAGYM (LATINA)
A.S.D. RIMINI GYM TEAM (RIMINI)
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)
A.S.D. ARSGYMNICA CONCERTOSPORT (TORINO)
POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)

04/06/2013 12:10 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit

13,000
12,950
12,900
11,600
11,500

0,000

Punti
14,200
14,000
13,800
13,650
13,650
13,650
13,550
13,450
13,450
13,400
13,400
13,300
13,150
13,100
13,050
13,050
13,050
13,050
13,000
12,950
12,900
12,900
12,900
12,900
12,900
12,700



27
28
29
30
31
32

TOSELLI ANGELA
BABINI EMMA

IANNI BENEDETTA
MARCHESE PAOLA
GIUGLIANO ANTONELLA
SANFILIPPO GIULIA

02/02/2004
20/09/2004
08/03/2005
22/01/2004
10/03/2004
04/02/2004

UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF PRIMO WEEK END

POL.DIL.LAGUNA NORD (VENEZIA)

POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA (FORLI - CESENA)
A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA)

ACADEMY GYM (NAPOLI)

ACADEMY GYM (NAPOLI)

ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)

04/06/2013 12:10 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit

12,450
12,300
12,300
12,150
11,750

0,000



